
Collin & Shireen Elliott Deputation Tour 2025                        
Currently serving in South Africa 

 

Tour Dates May19th Thru June 2nd 

Monday May 19 

Tuesday May 20 

Wednesday May 21-Wesley Chapel @ 6 P.M. 

Thursday May 22 

Friday May 23- 

Saturday May 24  

Sunday May 25 A.M.-Tallahassee First @ 10 AM 

Sunday May 25 P.M. 

Monday May 26 

Tuesday May 27 

Wednesday May 28-Orlando New Life @ 6 P.M. 

Thursday May 29 

Friday May 30-Orlando United @ 6:30 pm 

Saturday May 31-Orlando United ? 

Sunday June 1 A.M.-Jacksonville Central @ 10:30 AM 

Sunday June 1 P.M.  



 

 


